

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 334 OF 2022
In
STAMP NO. OF

The State Of Mah. Thr. Pso Ps GadchandurRESPONDENT
Dist.chandrapur And Another

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE V.M. DESHPANDE
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT B. BORKAR,
JJ**

P.C. :

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)